prertps (24 wenflgBwnew) wenp afpad (LH). 1)

. AS HC SM YC SP PK KO PO . .
& I160) 5555 S1D[56V @QBgIs  |#BsSIApisP | wrppper | QEFbLTH UwsT® |weampiig| T - @,/157LIL/55W
Crevausar ERLY il urLsreoe | s (sremev (Gsrauars) Gaureni_
(memev 9:00) | (srewev 9:00) (sremaw 9:00) | (smrewev 9:00) | (s7amav 8:00) 6:30) (s1ewa 7:30) | (gmanav 10:00)
Tuesday, 1 September 2020 wenpromenfl Guim_LiL_afledemev
Wednesday, 2 September 2020 35.5 (Rain-Gauge not installed)
Thursday, 3 September 2020 2.0 3.0 4.0d g
Friday, 4 September 2020 % E
Saturday, 5 September 2020 EII g
Sunday, 6 September 2020 3 E
Monday, 7 September 2020 5 S
Tuesday, 8 September 2020 % §
Wednesday, 9 September 2020 § <
Thursday, 10 September 2020 24.0 27.0 42.0 46.0d % ir“, SP: T =50mm; A = 03/09/2020; B = 10/09/2020.
Friday, 11 September 2020 3 3 2 3
Saturday, 12 September 2020 g e g = g e
Sunday, 13 September 2020 cﬁ % ? % (ﬁ %E
Monday, 14 September 2020 3 = 5.0 3 & 3 2
Tuesday, 15 September 2020 d © d 8 4 ©
Wednesday, 16 September 2020 eg go eg go Qg go
Thursday, 17 September 2020 CE 8 ‘E 8 E 8
Friday, 18 September 2020 gb E i '&% gb E
Saturday, 19 September 2020 g - g = g -
Sunday, 20 September 2020
Monday, 21 September 2020
Tuesday, 22 September 2020
Wednesday, 23 September 2020
Thursday, 24 September 2020
Friday, 25 September 2020
Saturday, 26 September 2020
Sunday, 27 September 2020
Monday, 28 September 2020
Tuesday, 29 September 2020 - 25.0 27.0 28.7 17.0
Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 5.0 6.0 6.6 5.0
Monthly Total 62

959 ‘N @Qr@w 59 ‘B’ @Qr@w @ ulad Quwiss wawafipsd (T), premps wea afipsPursi NGsu’ L Gurg ‘d’ ojewrers GurLiu Gererg.

wr&lLiy NevL_ssrs Curg wHLiiE (estimate) Cur vl @ ? e wrerd QL L Gairang). "N/A"- wavryp afip#s) aurSlLiy HevLgalledema.

Loeo pLoMewst] BB FLOTS SeTsssam 1w weopafpdd: (250 8.5 - HC, SM, YC, SP, PK); (170 4..8 - KO, PO); (200 wf)..8 - AS).

3/01/2021



prertps (24 wenflgBwnew) wenp afpad (LH). 1)
As HC sm YC sp PK KO PO .
SIOBE QBsIs | HESIAPISS | wrppper | QEBUTR | st |wewmHg| LT - @My ser

Crevausar ERLY il urLsreoe | s (sremev (Gsrauars) Gaureni_
(smemaev 9:00) (smemav 9:00) (smemav 9:00) (smewav 9:00) | (76000 8:00) 6:30) (smanev 7:30) (smewav 10:00)

FHTTHEHT

Thursday, 1 October 2020
Friday, 2 October 2020
Saturday, 3 October 2020
Sunday, 4 October 2020
Monday, 5 October 2020
Tuesday, 6 October 2020
Wednesday, 7 October 2020
Thursday, 8 October 2020 -
Friday, 9 October 2020
Saturday, 10 October 2020 -
Sunday, 11 October 2020
Monday, 12 October 2020
Tuesday, 13 October 2020
Wednesday, 14 October 2020
Thursday, 15 October 2020
Friday, 16 October 2020
Saturday, 17 October 2020
Sunday, 18 October 2020 - 0.5 0.5d 2.5 6.6 -
Monday, 19 October 2020

Tuesday, 20 October 2020 - - - - 0.5 1.0

Wednesday, 21 October 2020 13.0 - - - - -

Thursday, 22 October 2020 20.0 29.5 20.0d 16.0 12.4 23.0 15.5
Friday, 23 October 2020
Saturday, 24 October 2020
Sunday, 25 October 2020
Monday, 26 October 2020 29.0 28.5 20.0d 21.5 21.0 3.0 27.0
Tuesday, 27 October 2020
Wednesday, 28 October 2020
Thursday, 29 October 2020 SM: T = 47mm; A = 10/10/2020; B = 09/11/2020
Friday, 30 October 2020
Saturday, 31 October 2020
Monthly Total 62 67 58 71 85 36

LDG® Lp LD TGSl
Gum_ UL afeeme

w (Rain-Gauge not installed)
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24.5 36.8 4.5
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o

5.0 6.0 7.9 4.0

(Rain-Gauge not installed)

wenpLomesst! Gum_LiL_afledemev

'd'- disagregated to daily rainfall

(Rain-Gauge not installed)

wenpromesst] Gum_LiLi_afledenev

959 ‘N Qv 59 ‘B’ @Qr@w @ ulad Quwiss wawafpsd (T), premps weay afipsPursi AGsiu’ L Gurg ‘d’ ojewrers GurLiul Gererg.
iy Hevssrs Curg wHiiniE (estimate) GurLiul' @ ‘¥ e wrens @1 i @arerg. "N/A"- weyp afpés) aurGliy R salabae.

Loeo pLoMewst] BB FLOTS SeTsssam 1w weopafpdd: (250 8.5 - HC, SM, YC, SP, PK); (170 4..8 - KO, PO); (200 wf)..8 - AS). 3/01/2021



prertps (24 wenflgBwnew) wenp afpad (LH). 1)

. AS HC SM YC SP PK KO PO . .
&T6D) J5$U S1D[56V @QBgIs  |#BsSIApisP | wrppper | QEFbLTH UwsT® |weampiig| T - @,/157LIL/55W
Crevausar ERLY il urLsreoe | s (sremev (Gsrauars) Gaureni_
(memev 9:00) | (srewev 9:00) (sremaw 9:00) | (smrewev 9:00) | (s7amav 8:00) 6:30) (s1ewa 7:30) | (gmanav 10:00)
sunday, 1 November 2020 School Rain-gauge readings have been affected by COVID19
Monday, 2 November 2020
Tuesday, 3 November 2020
Wednesday, 4 November 2020
Thursday, 5 November 2020 - - - 1.0d 1.0 0.5 - 3
Friday, 6 November 2020 7.5 8.5 1.0d 3.0d 3.5 6.5 1.0 g =
Saturday, 7 November 2020 - - - 1.0d 1.0 2.0 2.8 (ﬁ %
Sunday, 8 November 2020 | | - - 08 32 £
Monday, 9 November 2020 12.0 10.0? 5.5d 16.0d 15.8 7.5 14.3 %I g SM: T = 47mm; A = 10/10/2020; B = 09/11/2020
Tuesday, 10 November 2020 | | @ 2 |sic il spsnads 1.5m—2.0m swier syusmefiiy (10/11 - 11/11/2020)
Wednesday, 11 November 2020 ‘ ‘ E o
Thursday, 12 November 2020 - - 1.0d 1.5d 2.0 - - gb E
Friday, 13 November 2020 6.0 16.0 16.0d 16.0d 16.3 2.0 15.5 § -
Saturday, 14 November 2020 28.0d 30.0d 20.0d 30.0d 31.0 22.0 38.0
Sunday, 15 November 2020 16.0d 16.0d 7.0d 12.0d 12.5 12.0 14.5 SM: T = 44mm; A = 09/11/2020; B = 15/11/2020
Monday, 16 November 2020 4.5d 5.0d 40d 5.0d 5.0 12.0 7.5 HC: T=51mm; A = 13/11/2020; B = 16/11/2020
! AS: T=48.5mm; A=13/11/2020; B = 16/11/2020
Tuesday, 17 November 2020 8.0 12.0 9.0d 9.0d 9.0 10.5 6.5
Wednesday, 18 November 2020 0.8 4.0 3.5d 1.0d 1.5 7.5 6.0 1.0 [YC: T=95.5mm; A = 26/10/2020; B = 18/11/2020
Thursday, 19 November 2020 ‘ ‘ ‘
Friday, 20 November 2020 N/A 7.0d 3.0d 0.8 7.0 1.5 26.5
Saturday, 21 November 2020 ‘ ‘ SM: T =25.5mm; A =15/11/2020; B = 23/11/2020
Sunday, 22 November 2020 8.0d N/A 2.0d 1.0d 0.3 - - 2.0d YC: T=4mm; A =18/11/2020; B = 23/11/2020
Monday, 23 November 2020 PO: T=2mm; A =22/11/2020; B = 23/11/2020
! AS: T=8mm; A =20/11/2020; B = 23/11/2020
Tuesday, 24 November 2020 15.0 N/A 15.0? 19.5 16.0 11.0 14.0 14.5
Wednesday, 25 November 2020 10.0 N/A 10.5 9.5 11.0 9.5 11.0 13.5 (200 8.18 au_8Gs o eaun®w (24/11-27/11) yued ‘Bleund’ srgesTonsLi LFaIeTesT
Thursday, 26 November 2020 60.5 N/A 25.5 42.0 46.2 25.0 44.0 26.0 |wanyp (widespread rainfall)
Friday, 27 November 2020 49.0 N/A 40.0? 35.0 32.8 25.0 315 44.0 |SM 40mm w@Lif®
Saturday, 28 November 2020 ‘
Sunday, 29 November 2020 20.5d N/A 47.0 29.0d 30.5 40.0 24.5 77.0
Monday, 30 November 2020 - N/A - - - 2.0 - - |AS: T = 20.5mm; A = 27/11/2020; B = 30/11/2020
Monthly Total 246 214 235 236 202 233

559 ‘N @1 59 ‘B’ @r@w @ ulad Quwiss wawafipsd (T), premps wep afipsPursi YNGstu’ L Gurg ‘d’ oje_wrers Gur_Liul Gererg.

wr&lLiy NevL_ssrs Curg wHLiLiE (estimate) CurLiul @ ? e wrerd QL L Gairang). "N/A"- wavryp afip#s) aurSlLiy HevL_galledema.

Loeo pLoMewst] BB FLOTS SeTsssam 1w weopafpdd: (250 8.5 - HC, SM, YC, SP, PK); (170 4..8 - KO, PO); (200 wf)..8 - AS).

3/01/2021




prertps (24 wenflgBwnew) wenp afpad (LH). 1)

. AS HC SM YC SP PK KO PO X X
SMT®IbHIT S1D[56V QBsIs | HpSIapis | wrpppeT | QEBUTE | LevsTE wempig| LT - @,/157LIL/55W
Crevausar ERLY il urLsreoe | s (sremev (Gsrauars) Gaureni_
(smemaev 9:00) (smemav 9:00) (smemav 9:00) (smewav 9:00) | (76000 8:00) 6:30) (smanev 7:30) (smewav 10:00)
Tuesday, 1 December 2020 N/A 3.0d 4.5 4.5 3 YC: T=32.0mm; A =27/11/2020; B = 01/12/2020
Wednesday, 2 December 2020 N/A N/A 15.5 11.5 14 20
KO & PO 5ol 611 551 @l 0 17018).18. GLoed TNy ;
Thursday, 3 December 2020 170.8 N/A 218 N/A 195.5 185 185+ 185+| = T Loentptom _M’@ PDBSI ei-L-pmew L0 oLbev SAeIBSaeneney,
w LG CurLiul Rerergy. @plLiL las Gy Lniss.
Friday, 4 December 2020 15.5 N/A 40d N/A 21 50 235 53
Saturday, 5 December 2020 11d N/A 22d N/A 19.3 18 215 16|SM: T = 62.0mm; A = 03/12/2020; B = 05/12/2020
Sunday, 6 December 2020 62d N/A 100d N/A 99 110 107 99
SM: T=231.0 ; A=05/12/2020; B =07/12/2020
Monday, 7 December 2020 87d N/A 131d N/A 137 135 162 143 mm; /12/ ’ /12/
AS: T =160.0mm; A = 04/12/2020; B = 07/12/2020
Tuesday, 8 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A 4 4 25 0| The above three day total of 160mm for 'AS' is significantly lower than the three
Wednesday, 9 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A 14 5 18 0 day total for the other gauges.

Thursday, 10 December 2020

Friday, 11 December 2020

Saturday, 12 December 2020

Sunday, 13 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A 2.5d 3 0 2.5 2

Monday, 14 December 2020

Tuesday, 15 December 2020

Wednesday, 16 December 2020 77.0 N/A N/A 68.0d 70 55 78 73|YC: T=70.5mm; A=11/12/2020; B = 16/12/2020
Thursday, 17 December 2020 2.5 N/A N/A 3 3 2 3.5 3
Friday, 18 December 2020 8.0 N/A N/A 5.5 4 6 4 4.5
Saturday, 19 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A 35.0d 39 30 34 42
Sunday, 20 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A 2.0d 4 3 4.5 4.0d
Monday, 21 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A 0.0d 0 2 2.0d YC: T=37mm; A=19/12/2020; B=21/12/2020

Tuesday, 22 December 2020

Wednesday, 23 December 2020

Thursday, 24 December 2020

Friday, 25 December 2020

Saturday, 26 December 2020

Sunday, 27 December 2020

Monday, 28 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A 4 3.5 2.5 3.0d
Tuesday, 29 December 2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9.0d 7 9.5 10.0d
Wednesday, 30 December 2020|  N/A N/A N/A N/A 40d 5 4 s0d |PO:T=24mm;A=19/12/2020; 8 = 30/12/2020
SP: T = 13mm; A = 29/12/2020; B = 30/12/2020
Thursday, 31 December 2020]  N/A N/A N/A N/A 27 13 32| N/A
Monthly Total 677 650 711

5595 ‘N @Qrsw D59 ‘B’ @r@w @aLula) Quwrss wawalpsd) (T), premmss weyp afipsPursti Asstu’ L Curg ‘d’ gje_wrard GurL_LiuL Gererg).

TPy Do ssrs Curg wHLif® (estimate) CurLiul @ ? oyeLwrarsd @l_uul_@mmgl "N/A"- varyp afipss) aur@LiL) HeoLsafadane.

@My 1: Rpsie-Cupsns pains Ljwed q@naﬂ’ 02/12@)e0 S Barammvee Guwevrsab, 03/12@)e® L, 5 G Vib QESFTIDGI. AIL5S, FIPSS O UVSS STHDIL T (b Frofed 200mm @@ Guerear wep. Lualar Curg GuTaIaTewL LITWSFET CoavTsHs:
FL& b7 upglar ue Q)L misefed Qasarars. gmiGsTerL Guratn @)L migsene) i Hevg@n@er Guimru @)mia 3] T 15) aparery Quapwere) Garerensd Frpairer @)L mseNP@Gw SLuys Crrss quqmmgl sregpsRer FarFf) gyesg e wsmy)@?y;&@uﬂm 50%
(500:8).18) 5 prisefad (3/12 - 7/12) Quuigiereng. 3/12 srenev 8.30 wenfluyL_asr gq@.s weapafipsd uBaurPu uGBser: yssgTwer 280mm; sreussGsf 260mm; wrpLiures 245mm; KaNGETFH 234mm; aped Y 224mm (auafwess e $ b).

Loeo pLoMewst] BB FLOTS SeTsssam 1w weopafpdd: (250 8.5 - HC, SM, YC, SP, PK); (170 4..8 - KO, PO); (200 wf)..8 - AS). 3/01/2021



